
 

                            
 

(PENNSYLVANIA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 

QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 

CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 

BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 

DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 
R00/0704                                                                              D-CA-08 

TERÇA 24 DE MARÇO 2026 
Inicio 13:40. 

1 
$23,000 CLM 4UP 1300M (8) 

APROX 13:40 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 WEEK'S STRONG (L) 7/2 Pennington 122 

2 HALF A LEAGUE (L) 6/1 Sanchez 122 

3 PASTERO (L) 6/1 Castillo 125 

4 MUNYHUNGRY (L) 3/1 Hernandez A. 122 

5 TIZ THE COAST (L) 12/1 Herman 115 

6 EXTRASEXYMCSTEEMEE (L) 4/1 Haddock 122 

7 REVERSE THE CURSE (L) 9/2 Hernandez 122 

8 WHAT IT TIZ (L) 15/1 Ocasio 122 
 

2 
$19,000 MD CLM 3YO 1650M  (7) 

APROX 14:07 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 
PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 THOMAS BENJAMIN (L) 4/1 Rivera 115 

2 TUXEDO KNIGHT (FTL) 10/1 Wolfsont 116 

3 THE FRIDGE (L) 2/1 Hazlewood 115 

4 IN THE CLOUD (L) 6/1 Henry, Jr. 120 

5 LIKE TYSON (L) 10/1 Haddock 120 

6 BUTTER MAN (L) 5/2 Ocasio 120 

7 UR HONEY (L) 10/1 Martinez 120 
 

3 
$21,000 FM CLM 4UP 1200M (6) 

APROX 14:34 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 NANISCA (L) 15/1 Haddock 125 

2 CRUISE MISSILE (L) 8/5 Hernandez 122 

3 AZURE LADY (L) 5/1 Burke 122 

4 SHUDABEENACOWGIRL (L) 9/2 Castillo 122 

5 SPIRITED RIDE (L) 3/1 Ocasio 122 

6 ROSE OF SHARON (L) 7/2 Gonzalez 125 
 

4 
$20,000 FM CLM 4UP 1200M (6) 

APROX 15:01 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
PICK FOUR 4/5/6/7 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 UMBRAL (L) 4/1 Aguilar 122 

2 CLOUT CHASER (L) 10/1 Williams 122 

3 MISSPENT (L) 6/5 Pennington 122 

4 FIVE STAR FRAN (L) 10/1 Ocasio 122 

5 FOREST MAIDEN (L) 10/1 Rivera 117 

6 ROLLS ROYCE JOYCE (L) 3/1 Hazlewood 117 
 

5 
$18,000 CLM 4UP 1200M (6) 

APROX 15:28 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 IRA THE ICON (L) 12/1 Hazlewood 117 

2 BIG BROWN SHOES (L) 5/1 Rivera 122 

3 LORD WINSALOT (L) 8/5 Sanchez 122 

4 JAYJAYDEE (L) 12/1 Rivera D. 115 

5 SEVEN ANNIVERSARY (L) 9/2 Ocasio 125 

6 MISSION FIRST (L) 9/5 Rivera K. 117 

 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 

 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 

 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 

 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 

 

 

 

 
 

6 
$24,000 FM CLM 4UP 1200M (7) 

APROX 15:55 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 DAKOTA SPRINGS (L) 3/1 Nunez 125 

2 ISLAND DREAM GIRL (L) 4/1 Herman 118 

3 MO'S VINO MESA (L) 5/1 Castillo 120 

4 MELITTLEFROSTGIRL (L) 6/1 Ocasio 120 

5 BURNING EMBERS (L) 10/1 Rodriguez 120 

6 SOLEMN OATH (L) 20/1 Aguilar 125 

7 SHEZA BERNARDINI (L) 5/2 Haddock 125 
 

7 
$32,000 FM CLM 4UP 1300M  (7)  

APROX 16:22 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 

PICK FOUR 7/8/9/10 
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 WHATTA WORLD (L) 5/1 Vargas, Jr. 122 

2 I AM RUE (L) 5/1 Ocasio 125 

3 GOLDEN DANCER (L) 15/1 Rodriguez 122 

4 PRINCESS KALAMOH (L) 5/2 Adorno 122 

5 LITTLE COCOA BEAN (L) 4/1 Gonzalez 125 

6 EQUUS (L) 3/1 Rangel 122 

7 RINGER CARD (L) 7/2 Hernandez 122 
 

8 
$28,000 FM CLM 4UP 1650M (7) 

APROX 16:49 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK THREE 8/9/10 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 STASSI (L) 10/1 Rivera 117 

2 CONCRETE FAZE (L) 3/1 Hazlewood 117 

3 WARRIOR'S RANSOM (L) 6/1 Martinez 122 

4 MAVILUS (L) 5/2 Wolfsont 122 

5 LEFTOVER SUSHI (L) 6/1 Sanchez 122 

6 RACEY RUBY (L) 6/1 Aguilar 122 

7 ANTONACCI GIRL (L) 5/1 Haddock 122 
 

9 
$55,000 ALW CLM 4UP 1200M (6) 

APROX 17:16 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 DEBIT CARD (L) 8/1 Chiappe 120 

2 COUNTERSPY (L) 4/1 Martinez 125 

3 DROPLINE (L) 5/2 Adorno 125 

4 TWISTED RIDE (L) 2/1 Hernandez 125 

5 BERNIE'S MITTS (L) 5/1 Rivera 120 

6 ONE MORE SCOOP (L) 10/1 Ruiz 120 
 

10 
$19,000 MD CLM 4UP 1200M 

(10) 

APROX 17:43 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 GUNMAN JAYVO (L) 6/1 Williams 125 

2 DAVE'SBOLDTHUNDER (L) 15/1 Rodriguez 125 

3 EL TAMALERO (L) 4/1 Hazlewood 120 

4 CHANGE YOUR NAME (L) 9/2 Adorno 125 

5 CRAIGH NA DUN (L) 8/1 Henry, Jr. 125 

6 CHILLING TIME (L) 10/1 Bowman 125 

7 GENTLEMAN DON (L) 10/1 Rivera 120 

8 STINGER BEE (L) 6/1 Martinez 125 

9 ALPHADINI (L) 5/1 Ocasio 125 

10 WARHEADED (L) 6/1 Rangel 125 
12 

 

 

(ABT) ABOUT   (ID) INNER DIRT. 

 

(FUT) FUTURITY  (STK) STAKE. 

 

(B) BUTAZOLIDIN  (FM) FILLIES AND MARES 

 
 


